© 0N O U A~ W N

W W W Ww W w W NNININNNINNNNRE R~ R R R, R, R R R R
o 0 A W N PR O OV N O U d W N R O LV 0 N o DM W N R O

Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.
Cong.

Louie Gohmert
Ted Poe

Sam Johnson
John Ratcliffe
Jeb Hensarling
Joe Barton

John Culberson
Kevin Brady

Al Green

Michael McCaul
Michael Conaway
Kay Granger
Mac Thornberry
Randy Weber
Vincente Gonzalez
Beto O'Rourke
Bill Flores

Sheila Jackson-Lee
Jodey Arrington
Joaquin Castro
Lamar Smith
Pete Olson

Will Hurd

Kenny Marchant
Roger Williams
Michael Burgess
Blake Farenthold
Henry Cuellar

Gene Green

Eddie Bernice Johnson

John Carter
Pete Sessions
Marc Veasey
Filemon Vega
Lloyd Doggett

Brian Babin

877-210-1556
877-242-6275
877-427-4164
877-247-1552
877-252-4728
877-251-2865
877-259-4217
877-218-1338
877-269-2752
877-267-4363
877-275-7419
877-287-8521
877-288-4118
877-289-1391
877-289-1702
877-291-4607
877-515-7279
877-657-6264
877-300-1438
877-308-1371
877-312-1035
877-588-3216
877-312-6916
877-444-9237
877-326-6902
877-255-4218
877-330-7519
877-347-3941
877-687-4968
877-349-5773
877-353-4257
877-358-4490
877-377-5810
877-425-4812
877-430-6625
877-432-8923

* TEXAS IMPACT

Texas Congressional Delegation
Toll Free Numbers
2017

On Thursday, March 23, the U.S. House of
Representatives is tentatively scheduled to vote on
legislation that would dismantle the Affordable Care Act
and Medicaid. This action would lead to the rapid loss of
health insurance for half a million Texans; increased
strain on already-stressed local property tax payers;
diminished access to care for all Texans--even those with
insurance; and dramatic shifts in cost burdens, with the
brunt falling most heavily on older Texans who don't yet
qualify for Medicare.

This is a terrible plan for Texas. We already rank worst
in the US in both number and percent of our population
without health insurance.

Urge your congressional representative to say no to this
bad medicine!




