1	Cong. Louie Gohmert	877-210-1556
2	Cong. Ted Poe	877-242-6275
3	Cong. Sam Johnson	877-427-4164
4	Cong. John Ratcliffe	877-247-1552
5	Cong. Jeb Hensarling	877-252-4728
6	Cong. Joe Barton	877-251-2865
7	Cong. John Culberson	877-259-4217
8	Cong. Kevin Brady	877-218-1338
9	Cong. Al Green	877-269-2752
10	Cong. Michael McCaul	877-267-4363
11	Cong. Michael Conaway	877-275-7419
12	Cong. Kay Granger	877-287-8521
13	Cong. Mac Thornberry	877-288-4118
14	Cong. Randy Weber	877-289-1391
15	Cong. Vincente Gonzalez	877-289-1702
16	Cong. Beto O'Rourke	877-291-4607
17	Cong. Bill Flores	877-515-7279
18	Cong. Sheila Jackson-Lee	877-657-6264
19	Cong. Jodey Arrington	877-300-1438
20	Cong. Joaquin Castro	877-308-1371
21	Cong. Lamar Smith	877-312-1035
22	Cong. Pete Olson	877-588-3216
23	Cong. Will Hurd	877-312-6916
24	Cong. Kenny Marchant	877-444-9237
25	Cong. Roger Williams	877-326-6902
26	Cong. Michael Burgess	877-255-4218
27	Cong. Blake Farenthold	877-330-7519
28	Cong. Henry Cuellar	877-347-3941
29	Cong. Gene Green	877-687-4968
30	Cong. Eddie Bernice Johnson	877-349-5773
31	Cong. John Carter	877-353-4257
32	Cong. Pete Sessions	877-358-4490
33	Cong. Marc Veasey	877-377-5810
34	Cong. Filemon Vega	877-425-4812
35	Cong. Lloyd Doggett	877-430-6625
36	Cong. Brian Babin	877-432-8923

Texas Congressional Delegation Toll Free Numbers 2017

On Thursday, March 23, the U.S. House of Representatives is tentatively scheduled to vote on legislation that would dismantle the Affordable Care Act and Medicaid. This action would lead to the rapid loss of health insurance for half a million Texans; increased strain on already-stressed local property tax payers; diminished access to care for all Texans--even those with insurance; and dramatic shifts in cost burdens, with the brunt falling most heavily on older Texans who don't yet qualify for Medicare.

This is a terrible plan for Texas. We already rank worst in the US in both number and percent of our population without health insurance.

Urge your congressional representative to say no to this bad medicine!